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Categoria

FEM-INFANTO-
JUVENIL

FEM-JUNIOR
FEM-JUNIOR

FEM-INFANTO-
JUVENIL

FEM-AMADOR-A

FEM-INFANTO-
JUVENIL

FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-B

FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-B

FEM-AMADOR-A

FEM-AMADOR-A

FEM-INFANTO-
JUVENIL

FEM-JUVENIL
FEM-PCD
FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-B
FEM-AMADOR-A

FEM-AMADOR-B

FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-B
FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-A
FEM-AMADOR-B

FEM-AMADOR-B

FEM-INFANTO-
JUVENIL

FEM-JUNIOR

FEM-PCD

Placa
03787
03791

03793
03790
03802

03789
03796
03808

03803
03809

03799
03794
03815

03841
03785
03797
03811
03805

03891

03795
03810
03806
03798
03800
03801
03804
03807
03897

03788

03792
03786

RESULTADO GERAL

LAFAIETE

Nome do Atleta

..ALICE LUIZA DO CARMO

ANA CLARA MARTINS DUTRA
MAYARA KETLLY SILVA DOS

SANTOS

MILLENE KOPP DONATO

JULIA CASTRO LOURENCO

FERNANDE

..LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA PEREIRA

ANGELICA MOURA OLIVEIRA
GESSILA MARIA BORGES SANTOS
PI

JULIANA RIBEIRO DA CUNHA

JUANITA VITORINO DE MATOS
EMANUELLE GERALDA COELHO

QUEIR

ALINE CRISTINA CARNEIRO COSTA
KAMILY PEREIRA CAMPOS

..LUISA SERAFIM CORREA
..ALESSANDRA MARIS SILVA ALMEI
CARLA CRISTINA COELHO ROSA
ROSANA CRISTINA RODRIGUES

TATIANE CRISTINA DE ASSIS
VIVIANA FATIMA DE REZENDE

SANT

ANDRESA LETICIA ALMEIDA

LEIA VICENTINA MAPA

THAYS DIAS DOS SANTOS

DAIANE APARECIDA PINTO DE OLIV
GLEIZIANE BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA
ISABELLA SALGADO FAUSTINO
MARIA BEATRIZ DIAS

ALINE CRISTINA DA SILVA
PATRICIA GRANHA BORBA

ALICIA GOMES DE ALMEIDA

..LAURIANY APARECIDA NEVES
HAMANDA BARROS
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20 DIA COPA INT ESTRADA REAL - XCM

Tempo
02:08:28.578
02:11:35.289

02:11:37.689
02:14:17.333
02:18:12.291

02:21:51.947
02:32:01.282
02:32:55.492

02:34:31.426
02:36:37.499

02:37:08.481
02:48:13.623
02:57:24.190

02:58:31.245
03:04:49.575
03:09:11.579
03:18:34.629
03:21:53.575

03:30:25.179

04:01:17.698
04:56:26.352
04:56:35.622
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

12/10/2025 19:59:15

S

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS

cidade
CARMO DO CAJU
MARIANA

ESTRELA DE AL
CORUMBA
GUARACIABA

CONTAGEM
SAO BRAS DO S
RIO POMBA

BAEPENDI
ITABIRITO

ABRE CAMPO
ALFENAS
CONSELHEIRO L

PEDRO LEOPOLD
ITABIRITO
MARIANA
CONSELHEIRO L
CARANDAI

CONSELHEIRO L

CONSELHEIRO L
CONSELHEIRO L
CONSELHEIRO L
CONSELHEIRO L
BETIM

VICOSA

OURO BRANCO
OURO BRANCO
CONSELHEIRO L

RIO DAS OSTRA

CRISTAIS
PORCIUNCULA



